NABS would like to wish all

our interpreters and consumers
Safe and Happy Holidays

NABS operating hours during the Holiday Period

Tuesday 24 December 2013 8am - 8pm
Wednesday 25 December 2013 CLOSED
Thursday 26 December 2013 CLOSED
Friday 27 December 2013 8am - 8pm
Saturday 28 December 2013 8am - 1pm
Sunday 29 December 2013 CLOSED
Monday 30 December 2013 8am - 8pm
Tuesday 31 December 2013 8am - 8pm
Wednesday 1 January 2014 CLOSED

Normal Hours of Operation resume
Thursday 2 January 2014



